Position

Administrative Coordinator

Administrative Specialist IV

Administrative Specialist Il

Administrative Specialist |l

Administrative Specialist Il

Other Positions Held City
West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

Department

Planning & Development
Service

Planning & Development
Service

Planning & Development
Service

Planning & Development
Service

Planning & Development
Service

Total Wages

$109,044

$108,701

$95,002

$90,756

$81,280



