	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Coordinator		West Hollywood	Planning & Development Service	\$109,044
2.	Administrative Specialist IV		West Hollywood	Planning & Development Service	\$108,701
3.	Administrative Specialist III		West Hollywood	Planning & Development Service	\$95,002
4.	Administrative Specialist III		West Hollywood	Planning & Development Service	\$90,756
5.	Administrative Specialist II		West Hollywood	Planning & Development Service	\$81,280